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Rif. 

 

Ragione Sociale  

Tipo di 

partecipazio 

ne 
Misura di 

partecip   % 
Durata 

impegno 

Onere 

complessivo a  
carico dl Bilancio 

comunale (2016) 

N.ro rappr. 

negli  
Organi di  
Governo 

(CDA) 
Trattamento 

economico 

Risultato 

economico  
Bilancio 2013 

Risultato 

economico  
Bilancio 2014 

Risultato 

economico  
Bilancio 2015 

Risultato 

economico  
Bilancio 2016 

Link di collegamento al Sito 

istituzionale 

 1 Silea Spa Diretta  

5,120 

 

2050 

 

1.002.559,99 

 

0 

 

0 

      

1.071.488,00 

      

1.977.605,00 

         

845.286,00 

 

692.211,00 
www.sileaspa.it 

 2 Lario reti Holding Spa Diretta  

0,070 

 

2057 

                

29.957,94 

 

0 

 

0 

      

6.043.785,00 

      

3.848.899,00 

      

3.199.572,00 

 

7.189.236,00 

www.larioreti.it 

 3 Idrolario Srl Diretta  

2,200 

 

2100 

 

0,00 

 

0 

 

0 

           

11.959,00 

      

1.654.921,00 

      

1.435.626,00 

 

1.158.752,00 

www.idrolario.it 

 

http://www.sileaspa.it/
http://www.larioreti.it/
http://www.idrolario.it/

